ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 2143 AMANDA CARMO DOS SANTOS F 34 F3039 - C ITT AVANTE 00:28:23
2258 ANA CAROLINA ALMEIDA ARAUJO F 35 F3039 - C 00:30:36
3 2135 VANDA CARMO SANTOS F 43  F4049 - C IM3 TREINAMENTO 00:31:35
OUTDOOR
4 2476 CREUZA BARRETO VIEGAS F 56 F5059 1 00:32:24
5 2470 TATIANE FIGUEIREDO F 38 F3039 1 FENIX RUNNERS BH 00:32:30
6 2263 ELAINE LEE F 37 F3039 2 00:32:39
7 2392 MARINA PRATES F 41 F4049 1 00:32:43
8 2190 LAURA NADER DONATO DE LIMA F 25 F2029 1 RIT LEITE 00:33:30
CASTRO
9 2432 NATALIA LAENDER F 29 F2029 2 RIT LEITE 00:34:24
10 2103 THAIS MADEIRA F 34 F3039 3 BETIM RUNNERS 00:34:34
11 2276 ALICE MENDES CABRAL F 39 F3039 4 00:34:44
12 2445 SHEILA RIBEIRO PEREIRA F 39 F3039 5 FENIX RUNNERS BH / 00:34:49
AMIGOS DE PACE
13 2352 LARISSA TEIXEIRA VIEIRA F 30 F3039 6 00:35:06
14 2138 ANA PAULA SOARES F 37 F3039 7 ITT AVANTE 00:35:39
15 2221 DEYNA ASSIS F 42 F4049 2 WIJC ASSESSORIA 00:36:21
ESPORTIVA
16 2486 MARUSKA APARECIDA HENRIQUE F 34 F3039 8 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:37:41
SOUZA
17 2435 JOSIANE SIQUEIRA SILVA F 35 F3039 9 EQUIPE CQC - 00:38:37
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
18 2302 ANA CLARA SANTANNA MOREIRA F 31 F3039 10 00:38:59
19 2390 MARINA RIBEIRO NOTINI DE FREITAS F 31 F3039 11 00:39:10
LIMA
20 2219 DEBORALIMA F 38 F3039 12 WIJC ASSESSORIA 00:39:21
ESPORTIVA
21 2207 ALEXIA RESENDE F 27 F2029 3 SOUTRI 00:39:28
22 2187 LEILANE APARECIDA SILVA SOARES F 39 F3039 13 PULSAR INDIVIDUAL 00:39:29
23 2354 ADRIANA LEMOS FERREIRA F 52 F5059 2 00:39:29
24 2380 RITA APARECIDA NUNES DE ANDRADE F 49 F4049 3 00:39:40
25 2400 MANOELA BESSA F 48 F4049 4 00:39:58
26 2341 EDUARDA DA CUNHA FIGUEIREDO F 25 F2029 4 00:40:36
27 = 2234 FERNANDA SIQUEIRA SANTOS F 34 F3039 14 RUN A RACE 00:40:40
28 2452 CELESTE VIEIRA BORGES F 28 F2029 5 00:40:44
29 2376 BRUNA LETICIA SILVA PESSOA AVELINO F 41 F4049 5 00:40:51
30 2163 MARIA JULIA MARRAZZIO DA COSTA F 29 F2029 6 00:41:03
31 2220 NATHALIA LOPES F 41 F4049 6 WIJC ASSESSORIA 00:41:08
ESPORTIVA

04/03/2024 - 15:35:37



32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54

55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

2288
2425
2440

2345
2378
2319

2146
2227

2218

2310
2448
2241

2362
2254
2402
2387
2335
2407

2469
2414
2533

2351
2222

2170

2273
2277
2461
2519

2370
2394
2460
2265

ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

SILVIA LAGE LIBERATO
DEBORA ANDRADE FREIRE
NATALEE ROCHA

PAOLA CRISTINA MENDES DE SOUZA
CLEONI PEREIRA RODRIGUES MACHADO

NILIANE DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA DO
AMARAL

SUZI DAMASCENO
ISABELLE GUIMAREAES MENEZES

ADRIANA GOMES

IZA CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS GUEDES YASUDA
THAMYRES FERNANDA SIQUEIRA

TEREZA ROSA DOS SANTOS
MARGARIDA TERGILENE FURTADO
BRENDA LIMA COSTA SAMPAIO
DANIELA CASTRO BARBOSA

MARIA AUDECIANA PEREIRA DA PAIXAO

BARBARA HELOISA FERREIRA
NEUMANN

JOSSE RAMOS DA COSTA
LIDIA PRISCILA FERREIRA MENAGUALE
IRIS SATHLER

MARIANA NEVES MOURA
GISLAINE SANTANA

MARGARETH MARTINS CARMO

CLARA DE SOUZA MIRANDA

THAIS MENDONCA DE CARVALHO
THAYSA RODRIGUES HATZENBUHLER
MARIANA ALVES DE SENA E SOUZA

AMANDA SILVA OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
MARIA LUIZA COELHO RODRIGUES
LORRAINY ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA MARIA MOTA SANTOS
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30
37
31

29
47
47

31
27

60

36
30
25

55
51
32
40
45
27

35
24
47

36
42

42

27
28
42
42

29
24
34
47

F3039
F3039
F3039

F2029
F4049
FA049

F3039
F2029

F6099

F3039
F3039
F2029

F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
F4049
F2029

F3039
F2029
F4049

F3039
FA049

F4049

F2029
F2029
F4049
F4049

F2029
F2029
F3039
F4049

15
16
17

18

19
20

21

10
10

22
11
11

23
12

13

12
13
14
15

14
15
24
16

CSuUL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

LEO SOUTO

WIJC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WIJC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RIT LEITE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FENIX RUNNERS BH

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

WIJC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
APAIXONADOS

IM3 TREINAMENTO
OUTDOOR

00:41:29
00:41:39
00:41:42

00:41:44
00:41:49
00:42:03

00:42:19
00:42:23

00:42:33

00:42:42
00:42:45
00:43:01

00:43:05
00:43:09
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:46
00:44:01

00:44:04
00:44:27
00:44:54

00:44:55
00:45:01

00:45:10

00:45:37
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:45:53

00:45:59
00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:22



ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

64 2438 NADIANA LOPES CRISOSTOMO F 46 F4049 17 EQUIPE CQC - 00:46:24
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
65 2413 KARINA DILLY SILVA F 46 F4049 18 00:46:42
66 2324 RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA F 41 F4049 19 00:46:43
67 2343 DANIELLA NACIF DE SOUSA F 51 F5059 5 00:46:53
68 2323 PATRICIA ANTONINI DUARTE F 50 F5059 6 00:46:53
69 2480 WALESKA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA F 44 F4049 20 00:46:55
70 2316 RAQUEL ABREU VALENTE F 52 F5059 7 00:47:04
71 2185 RINALDA APARECIDA FROES F 55 F5059 8 PULSAR INDIVIDUAL 00:47:23
72 2474 KARINA DASILVA CANCIO MACHADO  F 31 F3039 25 00:47:45
73 2284 PAULA DUTRA RIBEIRO F 28 F2029 16 00:47:47
74 2160 CAMILAREIS F 44 F4049 21 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:48:17
RENEGADAS
75 2473 ANGELA MARA DA SILVA CUNHA F 48 F4049 22 00:48:27
76 2226 JUNIA COSTA F 54 F5059 9 WJC ASSESSORIA 00:48:33
ESPORTIVA
77 2102 ANA LAURA RODRIGUES ALVES F 25 F2029 17 BETIM RUNNERS 00:48:45
78 2159 ANA CLARA REIS F 17 F0019 1 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:48:54
RENEGADAS
79 2216 JULIALIMA F 25 F2029 18 WJC ASSESSORIA 00:48:57
ESPORTIVA
80 2444 DENISE VIANA F 51 F5059 10 FENIX RUNNERS BH / 00:49:03
AMIGOS DE PACE
81 2355 EDNA CASSIA DOS SANTOS F 43 F4049 23 00:49:06
82 2391 FLAVIA DE FATIMA PAES LEME F 37 F3039 26 00:49:06
83 2114 ROSANASILVA F 51 F5059 11 FENIX RUNNERS BH / 00:49:15
EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO
84 2279 THALITA CHAVES DE MOURA SOUZA F 33 F3039 27 00:49:16
85 2243 IZABELA MARIA DE JESUS FRANCO F 23 F2029 19 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:49:30
SEPARADO
86 = 2133 ANA FLAVIA SALOMAO DE BASTOS F 44 F4049 24 IM3 TREINAMENTO 00:49:39
SANTOS OUTDOOR
87 2214 POLIANA CARVALHO F 38 F3039 28 WJC ASSESSORIA 00:49:47
ESPORTIVA
88 2441 NATALIA ERICA MORAES FERREIRA F 42 F4049 25 EQUIPE CQC - 00:50:01
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
89 2309 ANGELICA LOPES ALMEIDA DOSSANTOS F 43  F4049 26 00:50:14
90 2312 VIVIANE LOPES OLIVEIRA F 40 F4049 27 00:50:15
91 2365 RAQUEL AP VIEIRA ALVES F 37 F3039 29 00:50:15
92 2409 KESIANE VIANA NEVES F 27 F2029 20 00:50:19

04/03/2024 - 15:35:37



93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

125

126

2466

2293
2296
2397
2337
2333
2529
2305
2482

2262
2242

2264
2454
2168

2347
2367
2144
2274
2253

2489
2294
2193
2405
2104
2230
2304
2246

2199
2747
2406
2196
2113

2748

2457

ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

CAROLINA KELLY ROSA LORIA
LUCARELLI

LORENA CASTRO ALVES

TACIANA ROCHA SALERNO LISBOA
SOFIA SILVA E SOUZA

DENISE AQUINO PINTO MIRANDA
JUNIA FRANCO BRENER

HIANY

LIGIA DE LOIOLA CISNEROS

RUBIA MAGALHAES GONCALVES DE
PAULA

FABIOLA QUIRINO
KARINA OLIVEIRA

IARA FERNANDES ABREU
MARIANA FERNANDES MAGALHAES
SIRLENE RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

CHRISTIANE P GOULART

VALERIA COSTA QUEIROZ GONCALVES
ANNA LUISA DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA REIS DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE SOARES TEODORO PASSOS DE
ALMEIDA

LUDMILA MEDEIROS RABELO

| TSAI' LI WU

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA PINTO
TATIANA MAIA

BETIM RUNNERS

ANA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA LOPES
LUCIANA VIEIRA MACHADO PEREIRA
ROBERTA PEREIRA SILVA

EDNA RODRIGUES TOLENTINO

KENIA TADEU PORTILHO

CINTIA A LACERDA NEVES DE ANDRADE
MARINA APARECIDA DE LIMA

JOSELIA PEREIRA SILVA

CHRISTIANE VALARIANO DA SILVA

FERNANDA ROSA DA SILVA CORREA
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33

30
58
28
61
54
50
57
28

37
38

42
23
47

54
39
27
28
37

40
66
41
49
37
36
56
41

35
44
48
43

50

34

F3039

F3039
F5059
F2029
F6099
F5059
F5059
F5059
F2029

F3039
F3039

FA049
F2029
F4049

F5059
F3039
F2029
F2029
F3039

FA049
F6099
FA049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
FA049

F0019
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049

F5059

F3039

30

31
12
21
2
13
14
15
22

32
33

28
23
29

16
34
24
25
35

30
3
31
32
36
37
17
33

38
34
35
36

18

39

LEO SOUTO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

ITT AVANTE

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

BETIM RUNNERS
RUN A RACE

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

FENIX RUNNERS BH /
EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

00:50:25

00:50:26
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:51:05
00:51:12
00:51:13

00:51:15
00:51:27

00:51:31
00:51:36
00:51:37

00:51:41
00:51:47
00:51:50
00:51:56
00:52:02

00:52:20
00:52:34
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:28
00:53:37

00:53:38
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:54:01
00:54:07

00:54:22

00:54:23



ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

127 2398 ELZA BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA CHAGAS F 55 F5059 19 00:54:25
BRANDAO
128 2320 FERNANDA ISABELLA BATISTA F 42 F4049 37 00:54:27
CHAMONE
129 2339 LIDIA PROCOPIO DAL ROVERE F 51 F5059 20 00:54:34
130 2471 KISSYLA DE OLIVEIRA PORTES F 40 F4049 38 00:54:35
131 2477 RIVIA MARA LAMAITA F 53 F5059 21 00:54:46
132 2325 JULIA MARQUES F 26 F2029 26 00:55:00
133 2111 GLAUCENIDE JESUSSAMPAIOROCHA | F 58 F5059 22 FENIX RUNNERS BH / 00:55:05
EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO
134 2336 MAGNA DA SILVA FREITAS F 38 F3039 40 00:55:36
135 2259 RACHEL CUELLAR TERGILENE F 42 F4049 39 00:55:41
136 2248 BETANIA PAULA F 47 F4049 40 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:55:53
INDIVIDUAL / EU
CORREDORA
137 2447 MARISA MALHEIROS F 44 F4049 41 RUN A RACE 00:55:56
138 2197 MARINA NEVES GOMES F 73 F6099 4 SABRINA ASSESSORIA ~ 00:56:15
139 2388 DEBORA CASTRO BARBOSA F 40 F4049 42 00:56:37
140 2287 IZABELA CAROLINE MOREIRA DE F 28 F2029 27 00:56:45
ASSUNCAO
141 2749 FRANCIANE BRAGA DE ABREU F 29 F2029 28 00:56:51
142 2349 CAROLINA GONTIJO HAMDAN F 41 F4049 43 00:56:53
COUTINHI
143 2483 LORENA MARTINS MARQUES F 30 F3039 41 00:56:58
144 2360 LUISE SOARES PEREIRA DE SOUZA F 34 F3039 42 00:56:59
145 2313 FERNANDA SANTOS DA SILVA F 35 F3039 43 00:57:04
146 2157 ALINE ROCHA GUEDES F 44 F4049 44 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:57:06
RENEGADAS
147 2215 LEYDIANE SOUSA F 32 F3039 44 WJC ASSESSORIA 00:57:06
ESPORTIVA
148 2223 JULIANE CRISTINA F 44 F4049 45 WJC ASSESSORIA 00:57:07
ESPORTIVA
149 2123 CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA F 59 F5059 23 GALO RUNNERS 00:57:30
150 2162 DYANA GONTIO F 31 F3039 45 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:57:32
RENEGADAS
151 2189 ANA PAULA MENDES SOEIRO F 52 F5059 24 REBEL RUNNERS 00:57:48
152 2421 TATIANE VANESSA FONSECA F 29 F2029 29 00:58:15
153 2192 ALICE ILDEFONSO DE ASSIS F 28 F2029 30 SABRINA ASSESSORIA ~ 00:58:29
154 2191 ALAIDE DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOLINO F 57 F5059 25 SABRINA ASSESSORIA ~ 00:58:32
155 2556 LUCIA MARA OLIVEIRA F 46 F4049 46 PULSAR 00:58:33
156 2479 VANESSA PAREJA COELHO F 50 F5059 26 00:58:38
157 2315 TANIAAPARECIDADO CARMODIANA  F 63 F6099 5 00:58:57
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177
178
179
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184
185
186
187
188

189

190

2117

2427
2431
2195
2321

2328
2239
2203
2384
2267
2175
2280
2173
2472
2149

2385
2420
2140
2115

2468
2330
2121
2161

2467
2141
2229
2268
2238
2171
2177
2156

2165

2148

ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

ALINE LEITE FERNANDES

THAIS ARAGAO BASTOS
ANDREA APARECIDA SOARES ROSA
MARIA MADALENA BARROSO MAYRINK

ALESSANDRA STRAMBI DE ALMEIDA
MITRE

ANDREA CAMACHO FITIPALDI

DY ORNELAS

TATIANA PAULAE.

PATRICIA CONCEICAO BARBOSA PERNES
ALESSANDRA GINA DE ABREU
FERNANDA CANDIDO DE LIMA
CRISTIANE | CHENG LI

FERNANDA MORAES

MONIQUE

MARIA APARECIDA

CARLA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
PAULA BRAGA NUNES
NATALIA GOUVEIA MOREIRA
EDNA SILVA PEREIRA

PATRICIA FISCHER CRUZ
PAULO BAETA

ELIZABETH FATIMA SILVA
CLARA VILELA

LAURA JULIA NASCIMENTO SOUZA
GABRIELA ALVES GUIOMAR SILVA
ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS FIRMINO
KELLY P DE MOURA

LUCIA REGINA BRAGA ALVES
JULIANA MARCELINO SILVA

LUISA MAXIMIANO

ALINE GOMES DE CASTRO

MARIANA DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO

CIDA MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA BRAZ
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52

21
46
59
48

59
41
40
45
49
31
51
36
40
66

46
33
34
63

57
74
50
61

17
28
39
39
42
39
36
39

40

57

F5059

F2029
F4049
F5059
F4049

F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F6099

F4049
F3039
F3039
F6099

F5059
F6099
F5059
F6099

FO019
F2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049

F5059

27

31
47
28
48

29
49
50
51
52
46
30
47
53
6

54

48

49
7

31

32

32
50
51
55
52
53
54

56

33

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

CSuUL

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

RUN A RACE
SL TREINOS

NO PACE RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

ITT AVANTE

FENIX RUNNERS BH /
EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO

FENIX RUNNERS BH

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

ITT AVANTE
RUN A RACE

RUN A RACE
NO PACE RUNNERS
NO PACE RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

00:59:14

00:59:46
01:00:14
01:00:25
01:01:09

01:01:17
01:02:06
01:02:20
01:03:30
01:03:40
01:04:20
01:04:22
01:04:30
01:05:14
01:05:52

01:06:17
01:06:23
01:07:18
01:07:26

01:07:47
01:09:02
01:10:48
01:10:48

01:11:21
01:11:57
01:12:02
01:12:13
01:13:10
01:14:42
01:14:55
01:15:11

01:15:12

01:16:02



ALL LIMITS MARCO 2024

CORRIDA LOW LIMITS FEM

191 2108 GENEROSA FERREIRA RAMOS LEAL F 43 F4049 57 CHIODI RUN 01:16:07
AGANETTI
192 2210 FERNANDA ALCANTARA F 43 F4049 58 SOUTRI 01:17:25
193 2122 CAMILA MARQUES PETTERSEN F 23 F2029 33 GALO RUNNERS 01:17:51
194 2176 EMANUELLE FERREIRA BINDA F 6 FO019 4 NO PACE RUNNERS 01:21:52
195 2240 CLARA AMORIM FERREIRA AMARAL F 20 F2029 34 RUN A RACE 01:29:10
196 2744 BRUNA HELENA CORREA LOPES F 36 F3039 55 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:31:05
197 2183 ALESSANDRA MARINA DA COSTA F 40 F4049 59 PULSAR 01:52:30
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